REVISED CALENDAR 2019 LEGACY User Group (LUG)

Computer Help: 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 a.m. on Dates Listed Below in Special Collections at the Vigo
County Public Library. (Contact Joy McPheeters before loading 1.egacy8 or Legacy9.)

Legacy Users Group (LUG) Day Class: 1:30 p.m. -4:00 p.m., or Night Class: 5:30p.m.-8:00 p.m.
Come learn, or review Beginning Legacy Family Tree with new, easy shortcuts, how to’s and updates.

PLEASE CALL to reserve seating. Call or email Joy McPheeters at joymcpheeters@gmail.com,
(615-480-4946) or Debby Warren at dlirwi95 1 (@gmail.com (812-814-9174).

Wednesdays & Tuesdays in RED NOT ALL Thursdays are on Ist & 3rd

January 3 Thursday Room A
January 17 Thursday Room B
February 14 Thursday Room B

February 27 Wednesday Room D

March 7 Thursday Special Collections
March 21 Thursday Special Collections
April 11 Thursday Room C
April 16 Tuesday Room B
May 2 Thursday Room C
May 16 Thursday Room B
June 12 Wednesday Room D
June 20 Thursday Room A
July 11 Thursday Room C
July 18 Thursday Room B
August 15 Thursday Room B
August 29 Thursday Room A
September 5 Thursday Room C
September 19 Thursday Room B

October 9
October 17

November 7
November 21

Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday

NO CLASS THANKSGIVING

Room D
Room B

Room C

December 4 Wednesday Room A
December 11 Wednesday Room D

Legacy User Group {LUG) Sponsored by the Wabash Vallev Genealogv Societv.



